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Once limited to a PCon a pole, mobile workstation

/‘ ® TECHNICAL . _
WORKSPACE carts now play an important role in corporate,
SOLUTIONS M o B I L E CA RTS health care and personal technology investments.
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benefits is essentia

OPEN FRAME CARTS MEDICAL AND PACS WORKSTATIONS EZ MOUNT
POST CARTS

MEDICAL & PACS WORKSTATIONS
PACS Workstation is 30” High and is available in five 95-21PAC-030 95-21PAC-036 95-21PAC-048 95-21PAC-060 95-21PAC-072

widths: 30, 36", 48", 60" and 72". The base frame
features slotting in 1”increments for front and back
mounting. Each workstation comes with Base
Frames, Legs with 4”High heavy-duty Casters and a
30" Deep Desktop with support brackets. Optional
CPU Holders, Under Desk Keyboard Trays and Flat
Panel LCD Arms are also available.

Standard Color: Black.

30" Wide 36" Wide 48" Wide 60" Wide 72" Wide
OPEN FRAME CARTS

OPEN FRAME CART is 42"H and is available 95-00042-024 95-00042-030 95-00042-036 95-00140-357
in three widths: 24", 30" and 36", Each cart comes - B
with a Base Frame/Leg Assembly, 30" Deep
Desktop, 12" Deep Book Shelf and 25" Deep Leg
Mounted Floor Shelf.

LARGE SCREEN CART is 72"H, 36"W. Each
cart comes with a Base Frame/Leg Assembly,
Large Screen Mount, 12”D Book Shelf and Cable
Raceway.

Wi " Wi Wi 36” Wid
EZ MOUNT POST CARTS 24" Wide 30" Wide 36" Wide ide

EZ Mount Mobile Post Computer Carts are 95-00140-455 95-00140-453 95-00140-255 95-00140-155 95-00140-157
available for a variety of applications in four llp iﬁ*.g
< ] ”

different designs. Each mobile cart comes with
a60”H chrome post, cart handle and base with
wheels.

Options include a chrome star base with five
casters or a hi-pressure laminated wood base.

The post cart is also available with a Notebook

Shelf, LCD Mount or Duo LCD Mounts. Star Base Wood Duo Command Notebook Notebook
with Base Cart24"WTrack =~ Workstation Workstation
5 Casters Shelf 2 LCD Mounts Cart Cart with Locking
Laptop Shelf
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Consult with a Hergo Account Executive today. | ©Hergo Ergonomic Support Systems, Inc.
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OPTIONS FOR PACS and
OPEN FRAME CARTS

-
° X

OPTIONS FOR
EZ MOUNT CARTS
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# ITEM

01 CPU Holder

02 Keyboard Tray

03 Power Management
04 Power Management
05 Power Management
06 Cable Management
07 Cable Management
08 Cable Management

# ITEM

09 CPU Holder

10 Thin Client CPU Holder

11 Storage Bin
12 Storage Bin

13 Keyboard/Mouse Holder

14 Printer Shelf
15 Power Management
16 Power Management

17 Comfort Grip Handle
18 Notebook Adjustable Shelf

DESCRIPTION

Leg Mounted (2”x 2" Leg)

Under Desk with Mouse Tray - Tilt and Swivel

8 Port Power Strip, 15 Amp, 15' Power Cord - For 24" Wide Frame
8 Port Power Strip, 15 Amp, 15' Power Cord - For 30” Wide Frame
8 Port Power Strip, 15 Amp, 15' Power Cord - For 36”Wide Frame
Horizontal Cable Raceway - 24" Wide

Horizontal Cable Raceway - 30" Wide

Horizontal Cable Raceway - 36" Wide

DESCRIPTION

Adjustable with Post Clamp

With Post Clamp

2"H with Post Clamp

4"H with Post Clamp

with Post Clamp

with Post Clamp

Cable Box 4-Port Power Strip with Post Clamp
4-Port Power Strip Attachment with Post Clamp
with Post Clamp

with Post Clamp

19 Duo Command Track Assembly with Post Clamp

20 Post, Star Base

21 Post and Wood Base Shelf

22 Flat Panel Mount
23 Mouse Plate Set

24 Locking Notebook Shelf
25 Locking Notebook Shelf

26 Camera Mount
27 Cart Battery
28 Battery Holder

29 EZ Mount Post Clamp

with Casters & Stabilizer
with Casters

with Post Clamp

Gel Pad and U Bracket
with Security Bar

Cover with Lock

With Post Clamp

PART No.

14-00830-000
25-00110-000
46-00050-624
46-00054-630
46-00058-836
38-00124-000
38-00130-000
38-00136-000

PART No.

15-00202-000
15-00202-007
15-00201-002
15-00201-006
15-00051-000
15-00202-017
15-00202-010
15-00220-045
15-00220-024
15-00051-015
15-00220-052
94-00150-000
94-00152-000
15-00049-170
15-00051-004
15-00051-017
15-00051-019
15-00220-004
15-00220-090
15-00220-092
94-00135-000
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Hergo Ergonomic Support Systems, Inc.,
designs, manufactures and markets an
extensive line of functionally engineered
modular technical office furniture.

Hergo’s products include:
Open Computer Racking Systems
Computer Enclosures and Cabinets

Relay Racks for Computers and
Communications Equipment

Personal Workstations & Computer Desks
Training/Studio Desks

Flat Panel Monitor (LCD) Arms

Mobile Hospital Carts

PACS Workstations

We provide customers with free space design
consultation, including CAD drawings and
simulated environment renderings, to help
maximize user space and productivity.

Save time and money. Visit our dynamic and
resourceful website: www.hergo.com.

We are located at: 56-01 55th Avenue
Maspeth, New York 11378.

Further assistance is just a phone call away.
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[ Contract 1-888-222-7270
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PROUDLY MADE IN NEW YORK CITY

Actual structure design and depictions may vary. Specifications and prices are subject to change without prior notice. | © Hergo® Ergonomic Support Systems, Inc.





